OPERATOR :
WELL NAME:
DESCRIPTION OF LEASE:

FROM

0!
550"
1060
1649’

BEARD OiL COMPANY

SUITE 200, 2000 CLASSEN BUILDING

2000 CLASSEN

OKLAHOMA CITY, OKLAHOMA 73106

HOLE DEVIATION AFFIDAVIT

BouLEVARD

BEARD OIL COMPANY

DOSH E PI HENIO, WELL #2-X
SW/4 Nw/4 Section 17-17N-8Ww
McKinley County, New Mexico

TO

550"
1060
1649’
2519

DEVIATION

1/4°
3/4°
3/4°
1-1/4°

I hereby swear (of affirm) that the statements made are a full and

correct report.

BEARD OIL COMPANY

S D (UL

Ivan D. Allred, Jr.

Petroleum Engineer

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME by Ivan D. Allred, Jr., Petroleum
 ]”quipeer for Beard 0Oil Company, this 14th day of September, 1971.
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© . To gertify which witness my hand and seal of office.

—

N 7 , ;24?// Y.
L) g r2e oS Sl g B

Notary Public in ;Zd7fbr Oklahoma
1

County, State of

ahoma

UMy commission expires November 5, 1974.



