BEARD OIL COMPANY

SUITE 200, 2000 CLASSEN BUILDING 2000 CLASSEN BOULEVARD OKLAHOMA CITY, OKLAHOMA 73106



HOLE DEVIATION AFFIDAVIT

OPERATOR:

BEARD OIL COMPANY

WELL NAME:

DOSH E PI HENIO, WELL #2-X DESCRIPTION OF LEASE: SW/4 NW/4 Section 17-17N-8W

McKinley County, New Mexico

FROM	TO	DEVIATION
0'	550 '	1/4° 3/4°
550 '	1060'	
1060 '	1649'	3/4°
1649'	2519 '	1-1/4°

I hereby swear (of affirm) that the statements made are a full and correct report.

BEARD OIL COMPANY

Ivan D. Allred, Jr.

Petroleum Engineer

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME by Ivan D. Allred, Jr., Petroleum Engineer for Beard Oil Company, this 14th day of September, 1971. To certify which witness my hand and seal of office.

Notary Public in and for Oklahoma

County, State of Oklahoma

My commission expires November 5, 1974.